
22–28 SEPT 2025 
THE CENTAUR, CHELTENHAM RACECOURSE

WST.TV/TICKETS

OPENING OFFER

Book tickets before 20 January 2025 to get  
discounted tickets Monday – Thursday.
A limited number of tickets are available at this special price.
Terms and conditions apply.
 

FORMAT

Rounds 1, 2, 3 and 4 are best of 7 frames, Quarter Finals best of 9 
frames, Semi Finals best of 11 frames, Final best of 19 frames. 

BOX OFFICE INFORMATION

Prices exclude booking fees. 
See Ticket Booking Fees: 10% fee + £1.60 booking fee  
WST will make a £1 donation for every ticket sold to the  
Matchroom Charitable Foundation. 

PER SESSION ALL DAY
STANDARD CONCESSION

SESSION TIMEROUND

7:00pmRound 4

1:00pmRound 2

10:00amRound 2

Roll on Roll offRound 3

7:00pmRound 2

7:00pmRound 1

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15

£15
Roll on Roll offRound 4

Roll on Roll offRound 2

1:00pmRound 2

1:00pmRound 1

1:00pmRound 3

Roll on Roll offRound 2

Roll on Roll offRound 1

1:00pmQuarter Final
7:00pmQuarter Final
1:00pmSemi Final

1:00pmFinal

£25

£25

£25

7:00pmSemi Final

7:00pmFinal

7:00pmRound 3

Roll on Roll offRound 2

Roll on Roll offRound 1

Roll on Roll offRound 3

10:00amRound 2

DATE

Monday 
22 September

Tuesday 
23 September

Wednesday 
24 September

Thursday 
25 September

Friday 
26 September

Saturday 
27 September

Sunday 
28 September

£230

N/A

£38

£75

£52

£30

£30

£30

£30

ALL DAY
EVENT  
PASSPER SESSION

£15
£25

£18

£18

£18

£18

£18

£18

£18

£22

£40

£28
£22

£45

£33

£18


