

			STANDARD		CONCESSION		EVENT
DATE	ROUND	SESSION TIME	PER SESSION	ALL DAY	PER SESSION	ALL DAY	PASS
Monday	Round 1	1:00pm	£18	£30	£15	£25	£230
	Round 1	Roll on Roll off					
22 September	Round 1	7:00pm	£18		£15		
	Round 1	Roll on Roll off					
	Round 2	10:00am	£18	£30	£15	£25	
Tuesday 23 September	Round 2	1:00pm					
	Round 2	Roll on Roll off					
	Round 2	7:00pm	£18		£15		
	Round 2	Roll on Roll off					
	Round 2	10:00am	£18	£30	£15	£25	
Wednesday	Round 2	1:00pm					
	Round 2	Roll on Roll off					
24 September	Round 3	7:00pm	£18		£15		
	Round 3	Roll on Roll off					
	Round 3	1:00pm	£18	£30	£15	£25	
Thursday	Round 3	Roll on Roll off					
25 September	Round 4	7:00pm	£18		£15		
	Round 4	Roll on Roll off					
Friday	Quarter Final	1:00pm	£22 £22	COO			
26 September	Quarter Final	7:00pm					
Saturday	Semi Final	1:00pm	£28	CEO	NI/A		
27 September	Semi Final	7:00pm	£52		N/A		
Sunday	Final	1:00pm	£40	075			
28 September	Final	7:00pm	£45	£75			

## **FORMAT**

Rounds 1, 2, 3 and 4 are best of 7 frames, Quarter Finals best of 9 frames, Semi Finals best of 11 frames, Final best of 19 frames.

## **BOX OFFICE INFORMATION**

Prices exclude booking fees. See Ticket Booking Fees: 10% fee + £1.60 booking fee WST will make a £1 donation for every ticket sold to the Matchroom Charitable Foundation.

## **OPENING OFFER**

Book tickets before 20 January 2025 to get discounted tickets Monday - Thursday. A limited number of tickets are available at this special price. Terms and conditions apply.



